TIONS M
\tﬁﬁuc oF NUg,

N gRTICAL DRy,
¢
Hy,
Ng$

@ Drilling capacity 1)4"

|..____ B z I-\l:u:_-:—:':: “‘_'_:'__:E'_':_' I‘_ 1
@ Power feed to spindle v H TR T
' S T T
.hl.!“f—ll'l drill nlaﬂnr L I_Lj mel gl J.r!]-.;_'_;_! 5 Ep
- . o i rqd
Fqﬂj_‘:Jthl—'Jl bl #‘:fi—ﬁ;ja. Hi= T
a5 Bt T :
— '-F [':["T___ 1.3 .."F'*_r”-{-t','!_{: :T" 1 by 41



BEIEF SPECIFICATION

5 600A 3 6008

Distance fram centra of dnll spindla fo codumn 12" 12
Max, distancs Fram spindle nose fo foble 3 L
Maw. distonce From spindle nose o basaplate Fri 4
Diomeler of grownd column 545" §;
Toble sze 19, o le
Whirking surfoce of sondord boseplofe 16 18% " ha; 1%y
Gluill movemeni Blg" by
Spenafle bore, Morse loges BT Mo 4 d
Mz, deilling copeeity in deel 1y 1
Blo. of spindle spaeds B ]
Haonge of spindle spasds r.gmn B, 125 a0, 125

V&0 750 160, 250

WL 475 AL 475

400, 750 a00. 950
Rate of power fead per rev, of soindle [ Y T 0.004-0.007
H.F. of pole chorge mofor, 3-phosa A& T 60 cycles, 1.5/ 23 1.5722
Mt weight (unpocked) e e e e i S L L m e i JIOKGS 1I0KGE
Coroisn SR+ mr 1371es m e mres s b e b b e e IB0KEGE AROKG 5
Pachuig size oo LW R H e (A)32'4 " w28 <B5" (B)3234° =28° 85"
BAE A SUBERAEMT soorrrmmmnmrrnrsssisiniinmmmenssissmmmnaianis dteky 1sme FRES RT3

DIMENSIONED SKETCH




ELEVATION
HANGLE

(2) MACHINE ASSEMBLY

- WOTOR

-

+'-_
Py

2N
NG

i

'\-——--—\—'—\—'—\-----'_"I
!

FEED SFEED CHANGE LEVER

Fi

SPEED
CHAMEGE
LEVER

NNDICATOR
S HAR

LIMIT
BLOCE

LIMIT SEIT
"BLOCK

FLUNCH
— BLOCK

SPIMNDLE

\‘ fig. 2

WORM ROY

FEELD LONITROL LEVER




ELECTRIC SUPPLY

The control station of electricity are
devided inlo 3 swilkthes,

The firsl ore & polos change switch,
(ig. 3] the second ane = select swilch,
ffig. 3) the third one is psdal 5#|1|:,h£Fﬂ1:|1
Switch)Pole change switch contral the
‘high” or "low" speed of motor. The select
switrh is for drilling er tapping selechon
" When select switeh i put an for tapping
functron the pedul switch 15 control the
charnge of forward rotation and reverse
rotation. When select switch s put on for
driling function, the pedal switch are for

saloclion of stop amd rotation,

Foot Switch
SFS 335

TAFPFING ORILLING &G

SELECT SWITCH

1 U -
(j:;)

POLES CHANGE
SWITCH

TAPPING

fig. 3

When tapping please operate al low speed ol mator, so the motor 5 sernice  lie

will ba prolonged. Plaase ba assure do not push down ward the aule-leed lever

(hg. 2) You must the laver al neutrol posibon When in operation all the lock ha-

ndles should be put te lecking positson




5

Cantred Daigren

J& 2HP

Changs Ower

Switch

4 /8P

MOTOR

#r Reversing
Magnatic Cantsctar 22
el W
L fo =
#H; (Y
al, Wi
.5I I;I-
i yw
L BN 128
L] [ ]
&
oT L ] L]
L ]
COM
o : i
aT Select Switc
Foot Switch

MCF: FOR Magnebc Contactor.....
Spindie For. & Rev (Interlook)

MCR: Rev Magnetic Contactor.........

55: Salact Switchioo - Tagaing or Drilling select

PCS: Poles changea switeh--—-2p & 4p [or 4p & Bp) Change

F5: Foot Switch.civiiviiicin. PEDAL SWITCH



SPEED CHANGE

The speed change can be done suring operation of machine. The 2 speed

change lever (fig. 2) control 4 rinds of speed. You may Refer to the speed table
fig. 4

AUTO FEED OF SPINDLE

The aute feed worm box (fig. 2) i= equipped at left side botton of head part.
the auto feed is with two speed, respectively 0.004" and 0.007", (fig. 5)

When drawing the auto feed lever (fig. 2] downward, you can get auto feed.

The depth of auto feed can be controlled by indicator bar, And take advantage
of the limit block. (fig. 2) Built-in Drll Ejector equipmant is for taking off the drill
chuck. Affer taking off the punch block and moving the quill upward you can take
off the drill chuck,

SPEED CHANGE

LUBRICATION : T

This machine is desgned for simple maintemance as the lubrications are

Built-in
The anly lubrication nesded the simple surface oiling and the oil nozzles need

to be refilled occassionally.

MACHINE ALIGNMENT
Every machine is carefully inspected and equipped with an acouwate
Chuck alignments and levelling at regular periods will ensure you the maximun

record.

perfarmance of machine. =
¥ FFED MATNING-VORSCHUB ]

, g fig. 5

lg\—
NOTICE

When ordering parts or making enquries, Pleass guote model number, part

number.



..-‘-
E__LLIL o=
026
a0
A3 : = v




E1Y BAd LS

F
v

453




Lo ]

-
LI
i
m ¥
>
L
e -1
A I
= =
L
—
"
£
-
o —_—
E.
- —-
a——"F -
[

|
it
1
-
ua

T A ——

.

e il

=

il GRS

|
I |
my @R BlE B3

i

=i



% 8 B § 3
1 | .._.“ | .._.. b
BT AT B

A e s
i i e =7 H







AD|

AD2
AO3
AO4
A0S
AQB
AQ7
ADB

AQS

AlO

Al
AlZ2
Al3
Al4
AlS
AlB

AlT

BASEPLATE
COLUMMN
RACK SLEEVE

RACK

INTERMEDIATE GEAR

WORM
WORM BRACKET
HANDLE CRANK

HAND BAR
TABLE BASE
BOLT

LOCK BLOCK
CRANK

CRANK

SUB LOCK NUT
SET SHAFT

HAND BAR

AlB
AlS
AZ20

AZ|A
AZ21B

AZ22
AZ3
AZ24
AZ25
A2E
AZ2T

A28

AZS
A30
AZI

A32

A33

PLASTIC HAND BALL
LOCK BOLT

LOCK BOLT

#l5 3/4°TABLE

20"« 16" TABLE

RACK BUSH

RACK

RACK SUSPENSION PIVOT
WIRE GUARD

5/8 -1 INCx 2L SCREW
5/'8 SPRING WASHER

| '4-20NC < 3,4'L SCREW
3/16-24NC~ 34" SCREW
SET SCREW

3/8° NUT

3'8° WASHER
PLASTC COCK



BOl HEAD B42 SET PLATE

BOZ INDECATOR BAR B43 CHANGE SPEED PWOT

BO3 BAR BUSH Bdd CHANGE SPEED CRANK

BO4 SPRING B4 CHAMNGE SPEED HAMDLE
BEOS  PUNCH BLDOCK B45A SPRIMNG

BO& LIMIT BLOCK B4t GEAR

BO7 SET SCREW B47 SPACER

BOE SCREW HANDLE B48 GEAR

B0OY CLOCK SPRING B49 GEAR

ElD BEARIMNG COVER BE0 GEAR

Bil SPRING BOX B5| SHAFT

Bl2 SPRING BOX COVER BbZ GEAR

Bl3 PIMNOMN SHAFT BS53 GEAR

Bld HANDLE BS54 GEAR BOX(LEFT)

B!aa HANDLE COCK BS5& GEAR BOX(RIGHT)

BlS WORM GEAR BS57 3/B-16MC+ |° L SCREW
Bl NUT B2 £5 SPRING PIN

BlI7 RACK BES 5/I6-I8NCx |20 L SCREW
BI& QuUILL BeEO &'I& WASHER

BIg SPINDLE BE | T=17L KEY

B20 SPINDLE COVER B2 3 16-24NC-3'8 L SCREW
B2 | WASHER BE3 3J/B-IBNC- 1,2 L SET SCREW
B22 BEARING LOCKE MNUT BE4 | /4-Z0MNC - 1 /2 L SCREW
BZ23 SHAFT BES 30208 TAPER ROLLER
B24 SPACER BEo 6206 BEARING

B2 GEAR BET 6204 BEARING

BZ2&é SPACER BES 5 | 8L, KEY

B27 SET RING BEY =2D SNAP RING

BZ28 GEAR B70O 1.4 MNWUT

B29 SPACER B7I 38 |68NC~x3 1/'2 L SCREW
B30 SET SPACER B72 3J/B-|6GNC=4 1/2 L SCREW
B32 SET SPACER B73 1/4-20NC = | 1/4 L SCREW
B33 WORM B74 3J3/18-24NC=7/8 L SCREW
B34 WOREM SPACER B75 =5203 BEARIMNG

E3S5 SET SPACER B7e 6203 BEARING

B3g SHAFT B77 5« 50L EKEY

B37 BEARING SPACER B7YE 4w 2BL KEY

B38 GEAR BT2 6202ZZ BEARING

B38B& GEAR CLUTCH BED 1,4 WASHER

B39A BEARING COVER BS | I,4-20NC = | /2" L SCREW
B32E BEARING COVER BEz2 3J/16-24NC- |72 L SCHEW
BaO SPEED CHANGE CLUTCH B33 [5x 19L KEY

B4 | GEAR BB4 1/4-20MC- 1 1/'4 L SCREW

BBS 1/4 SPRING PIN
BERE 4 3./ B CSTEE BAiIil



col WwWoRM CEAR Cc20A SET PWOT

CoZ2 BRASS BLUSH c2l SET PIVOT

C03 CHAMGE SPEED GEAR c22 SET PN

C04d4 BRASS BUSH C23 SPRING

C05 SHAFT C24 LIMIT SET BLOCK

CcOE RACHK 25 LOCK SCREW

CoO7  SHAFT C26 WORM BOX

COB CHANGE SPEED PIWOT C27 5+ 14L PIN

cCDg KNOB c28 | r4-20NC= | /2'L SCREW
Cl0 GEAR c2g9 ¢ 1,4 WASHER

13 SHAFT C30 5% S0L KEY

Cld4 WORM SPACER C3l £4 SPRING PIMN

C!5 WORM C32 «51 1068 BEARING

Cie BUsSH C33 |1/420NC | /2L SCREW
C17  BUSH C34 3/16824NC 58

ClBg SHAFT C3s £ 10 SMAP RING

Clg SPRIMNG PINVOT C35 7% 1 TL KEY

C20 SPRING C37 3/ 16-24NC 3 8L SCREW
EO| CoLuUnM EI7 SET SCREW

E02 KNEE Eld HAMNDLE CRANK

EQO3  TABLE El9 WRE GUADRE

End DIAL WITH 50 GRADUATIONS E20 3B IGNC-| | 2L SCREW
EOS SHAFT EZI A8 NUT

EOE SHAFT BRACKET E22 1/2-12MC< | 14 L SCREW
EQT7 BEVEL PIMIOM E23 3/'8-IBMC-1 1, 2L SCREW
EC8 BEVEL GEAR E24 38 WASHER

E0S BEARING RETAINER RING EZ5 |1,/4-20NC: 12 L SCREW
EID ELEVATING SCREW E2E 5682037 BEARNG

Ell ELEVATING SCREW NUT E27 3/B-168MCx=1 1/4L SCREW
El2 ELEVATING SCREW HOUSING EZ2B +#5|I105 BEARING

EI3 COLUMM EF9 5§/ I6-1BNCx |"L SCREW
Eld4 GB E3D T 7 KEY

EIE SET BLOCK E3l 3J3/8-16NCx I'L SCREW
FiE HAMNMD BABR



	Cover
	Specifications
	Assembly
	Electrical
	Parts List

